., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Darren Norris

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Darren Norris
Postcode M1 1JA

Date of birth August 1972
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SYNQ MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

WATERFIELD MILL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPLETE PROPERTY SECURITY
SOLUTIONS LTD

COMPLETE CONCIERGE
SOLUTIONS LTD

WHITE MOSS PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FINLAYS YARD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RADCLYFFE PARK (ORDSALL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

M ONE CENTRAL MANAGEMENT LTD

CHERRY TREE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FINLAY'S WAREHOUSE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ASHTON GATE (PRESTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PICCADILLY VIEW RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TOBACCO FACTORY (PHASE 3)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10497050

06906378

14594254

14592673

05047141

14484550

07285682

10006970
11764656

Number
09474299

02816375

11764662

04378939

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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921559400

921559400

Urbanbubble Sevendale House

7 Dale Street
Manchester
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/06/2024
11/09/2023

16/01/2023

15/01/2023

23/11/2022

15/11/2022

27/09/2022

04/03/2021
14/01/2019

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/10/2022 27/01/2023 Director

12/02/2019 25/04/2019 Director

14/01/2019 01/01/2021 Director

07/12/2018 16/04/2021 Director



